State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

IZARD County

NO KNOX AUTOMOTIVE
222 HWY 69B
SAGE, AR 725730000

BACKWOODS BOWLING AND BILLIARDS
3098 W AR 58 HWY
MELBOURNE, AR 725568873

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

09/04/2012
10/12/2012
12126009-SLS

02/15/2011
04/04/2011
12034280-SLS



